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WARNING! - UWAGA! - ATTENTION! - WAARSCHUWING! - ACHTUNG! - MEGJEGYZES! - ATENTIE! - UPOZORNENIE! - BRIDINAJUMS! - DEMESIO! - PAZNJA! - VYSTRAHA! -

HOIATUS! - NOTA! - NOTA!- jATENCION! - YBATA! - HUOM! - ADVARSEL! - BHUMAHME! - KERKO! - UPLATA! - VARNING! - ADVARSEL! - OPOZORILO!

EN | Preserve this handbook for future reference.

PL | Zachowaj ten podrecznik na przysztos¢.

FR | Conserver le présent manuel pour pouvoir le consulter ultérieurement.

NL | Bewaar deze handleiding voor toekomstige raadpleging.

DE | Diese Bedienungsanleitung fiir spateres Nachschlagen sorgfaltig aufbewahren.
HU | Tartsa meg ezt a hasznélati itmutatét a késébbi hasznalatra.

RO | Pastrati acest manual pentru consultari ulterioare.

SK | Uschovajte si tito prirucku pre budtce pouZitie.

S| | Shrani to priro¢nik za kasnej$o referenco.

<

| Uzglabajiet $o lietoSanas pamacibu turpmakai lietosanai.

LT | Saugokite §j naudojimo vadova, kad galétuméte juo naudotis ateityje.
HR | Sacuvajte ovaj priruénik s uputama za buducu upotrebu.

cz | Uschovejte tuto prirucku pro budouci potiebu.

EE | Hoida kaesolev kasutusjuhend edaspidiseks kasutamiseks alles.

IT | Conservare il presente manuale di istruzioni per future consultazioni.
PT | Guarde este manual de instrugdes para referéncia futura.

ES | Guarde el manual para futuras consultas.

UA | 36epiraiTe L0 iIHCTPYKLItO AN NOAAMBLIOTO BUKOPUCTaHHS.

FI | Sailyta tama kayttoohje mydhempéaa kayttoa varten.

NO | Behold denne handboken for fremtidig referanse.

MK | 3auyBajTe ro 0Boj NpyUpayHuK 3a UaHW pedepeHLm.

sQ | Ruajeni kété manual pér referencé té ardhshme.

SR | ZadrZite ovaj prirucnik za buduce reference.

sV | Spara denna handbok for framtida referens.

DK | Behold denne vejledning til fremtidig reference.

EN | KEY TO PRODUCT SAFETY SIGNS

PL | LEGENDA ZNAKOW OSTRZEGAWCZYCH NA WYROBACH

FR | LEGENDE DES PICTOGRAMMES DE SECURITE FIGURANT SUR LES PRODUITS
NL | VERKLARING WAARSCHUWINGSSYMBOLEN OP PRODUCTEN

DE | ERKLARUNG DER SICHERHEITSKENNZEICHNUNG AN DEN PRODUKTEN
HU | A TERMEKEKEN TALALHATO FIGYELMEZTET® JELZESEK LEGENDAJA
RO | LEGENDA SEMNELOR DE AVERTIZARE DE PE PRODUSE

SK | LEGENDA VYSTRAZNYCH ZNACIEK NA VYROBKOCH

S| | KLJUE DO SIMBOLOV VARNOSTI PROIZVODA

v | PRODUKTU DROSIBAS ZIMJU NOZIME

LT | JSPEJAMUJUY ZENKLY ANT GAMINIY LEGENDA

HR | LEGENDA ZNAKOVA UPOZORENJA NA PROIZVODIMA

cz | LEGENDA K BEZPECNOSTNIM ZNACKAM NA VYROBKU

EE | TOODETE HOIATUSMARGISTE LEGENDID

T | LEGENDA DEI CARTELLI DI AVVERTIMENTO SUI PRODOTTI

PT | LEGENDA DOS SINAIS DE AVISO NOS PRODUTOS

ES | LEYENDA PARA SIMBOLOS DE SEGURIDAD DE LOS PRODUCTOS
UA | NEFEHAA MPO MOMEPEKYBAJIbHI 3HAKN HA MPOLYKTAX

Fl | TUOTTEISSA OLEVIEN VAROITUSMERKKIEN SELITYKSET

NO | NO@KKEL TIL PRODUKTSIKKERHETSSKILDER
MK | KJTYY 3A CUMBOJIUTE HA BE3BEHOCT HA MPOM3BOAOT

sQ | GELESI PER SIMBOLET E SIGURISE SE PRODUKTIT

SR | KLJUC ZA SIMBOLE BEZBEDNOSTI PROIZVODA

sV | NYCKEL TILL PRODUKTSAKERHETSSYMBOLER

DK | NOGLE TIL PRODUKTSIKKERHEDSSYMBOLER

®e

EN | Hearing, sight and respiratory protection must be worn.

PL | Obowiazkowo zabezpieczy¢ stuch, wzrok i drogi oddechowe.

FR | Port obligatoire de protections auditive, oculaire et respiratoire.

NL | Verplichte bescherming van oren, ogen en luchtwegen.

DE | Gehoor- zicht- en ademhalingsbescherming moet worden gedragen.
HU | Kdtelezé védeni a hallést, a létast és a légutakat.

RO | Protejati obligatoriu urechile, ochii si cile respiratorii.

SK | Musi sa nosit ochrana sluchu, zraku a dychania.

Sl Nositi je treba zas¢ito za sluh, vid in dihanje.
v Javalka dzirdes, redzes un elposanas aizsardziba.
LT Privaloma dévéti klausos, regéjimo ir kvépavimo apsauga.

|
|
|
HR | Morate nositi zastitu za sluh, vid i disanje.
|
|
|

Cz | Pouzijte ochranu sluchu, zraku a dychacich cest.
EE Kuulmis-, ndgemis- ja hingamisteede kaitse kohustuslik.
IT E necessario indossare protezione per l'udito, la vista e la respirazione.

PT | Enecessério usar protegdo auditiva, ocular e respiratéria.
ES | Protecciones auditiva, ocular y respiratoria son obligatorias.
UA | Heo6xiiHO HOCUTM 3aXMCT CITYXY, 30pYy Ta AUXaHHS.
FI | Kuulo-, néké- ja hengityssuojaus on kaytettava.
NO | Hersel, syn og dndedrettsvern ma brukes.
MK | Mopa aa ce HOCY 3alUTUTa Ha CAyXOT, BUAOT U ANLLIEHETO.
SQ | Duhet t& mbani mbrojtje pér dégjimin, shikimin dhe frymémarrjen.
SR | Morate nositi zastitu za sluh, vid i disanje.
SV | Horsel syn-och andningsskydd méste baras.

DK | Here, syns- og &ndedraetsbeskyttelse skal bruges.
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EN | Dangerous voltage. EN | Waming, hot surfaces.
PL | Uwaga, niebezpieczeristwo porazenia pradem elektrycznym. PL | Uwaga, grozi poparzeniem.
FR | Attention: présence de courant électrique. FR | Risque de brilures.
NL | Attentie, elektrische stroom. NL | Gevaar voor brandwonden.
DE | Achtung, elektrische Spannung. DE | Verbrennungsgefahr.
HU | Vigyazat, dramiités veszélye. HU | Magas hémérséklet okozta veszély.
RO | Atentie, pericol de electrocutare. RO | Atentie, pericol de arsuri.
SK | Pozor, nebezpegenstvo trazu elektrickym pradom. SK | Pozor, nebezpecenstvo popalenia.
Sl | Ogrozajoce napetosti. Sl | Opozorilo, vroce povrsine.
LV | Uzmanibuy, elektrosoka drauds. LV | Uzmanibu, apdegumu risks.
LT | Atsargiai, elektros smigio pavojus. LT | Pavojus dél aukstos temperatiiros.
HR | Opasna napetost. HR | Opasnost zbog visoke temperature.
CZ | Nebezpe&né napéti. CZ | Nebezpetipopéleni.
EE | Ettevaatust, elektrilodgi oht. EE | Ettevaatust, pdletusoht.
IT | Attenzione, rischio di scossa elettrica. IT | Pericolo causato dalle alte temperature.
PT | Cuidado, risco de choque elétrico. PT | Perigo causado por temperaturas elevadas.
ES | Peligro: alto voltaje. ES | Peligro: superficie caliente.
UA | 06epexHO, PU3NK YPaxKeHHs eNeKTPUYHUM CTPYMOM. UA | He6eaneka, cnpuunHeHa BUCOKUMI TeMnepaTypamu.
FI | Varoitus, sahkdiskun vaara. FI | Korkean lampétilan aiheuttama vaara.
NO | Fare for elektrisk stot. NO | Advarsel, varme overflater.
MK | OnacHo Hanojysatbe. MK | Mpesynpesysarbe, XeLuky NoBPLIMHN,
sQ | Tensioni rrezikshém. sQ | Kujdes, sipérfage té nxehta.
SR | Opasninapon. SR | Upozorenje, vruée povrsine.
sV | Farlig spanning. SV | Vaming, heta ytor.
DK | Farlig spaending. DK | Advarsel, varme overflader.
EN | Beforeuse, read the handbook carefully.
pL Przed gzyciem nalezy doktadnie zapoznac sie z instrukcjami
obstugi.
FR | Lire attentivement le présent manuel avant toute utilisation.
NL | Leesvoorgebruik aandachtig de handleiding door.
DE | Vor Inbetriebnahme Gebrauchsanleitung aufmerksam lesen.
HU Kérj'"_ ,a munka megkezdése el6tt figyelmesen olvassa el ezt
akézikonyvet.
RO | Cititi cu atentie instructiunile inainte de utilizare.
SK | Pred pouzitim sa dokladne oboznémte s ndvodom na obsluhu.
sI | Pred uporabo natanéno preberite prirocnik.
W Pirms Iig_toéanas rUpigi iepazistieties ar pievienoto lietoSanas
instrukeiju.
LT | Prie$ pradédami darba atidziai perskaitykite & vadova.
HR | Prije pogetka rada pazljivo procitajte ovaj priruénik.
Cz | Pred pouzitim si pedlivé predtéte prirucku.
EE | Ennekasutamist tutvuda hoolikalt kasutusjuhendiga.
IT | Leggere attentamente questo manuale prima di iniziare il lavoro.
PT | Leiaatentamente este manual antes de comegar a trabalhar.
ES | Antesde usar, lea el manual atentamente.
VA Byab nacka, yBa)kHo NpoumnTaitTe Lito iHCTPYKLIitO Nepes no4YaTkom
po6oTu.
FI | Luetdma kayttdohje huolellisesti ennen tybn aloittamista.
NO | Les handboken ngye for bruk.
MK | MpounTajTe ro NPUPaYHUKOT BHUMATENHO Npef, ynoTpeba.
SQ | Para se té pérdomni, lexoni me kujdes manualin.
SR | Prenego sto poénete, pazljivo progitajte priruénik.
SV | Las noggrant manualen fére anvéndning.
DK | Lees vejledningen omhyggeligt, far du bruger den.

EN |
PL |
FR |
NL |
DE |
HU |
RO |
sK |
st |
w |
T |
HR |
cz |
EE |
T |
PT |
ES |
UA |
Fl |
NO |
MK |
sq |
SR |
sv |
DK |

Danger - automatic startup.

Uwaga, niebezpieczeristwo automatycznego uruchomienia sig.
Risque de démarrage automatique.

Gevaar voor automatisch starten.

Gefahr durch automatischen Anlauf.

Vigyézat, az automatikus indulds veszélye.

Riscul de pornire automata.

Pozor, nebezpecenstvo automatického spustenia.
Opozorilo - samodejni zagon.

Uzmanibu, automatiskas palai$anas drauds.
Atsargiai, automatinio paleidimo pavojus.
Upozorenje: opasnost od automatskog pokretanja.
Pozor - nebezpeci automatického spusténi.
Ettevaatust, automaatse aktiveerimise oht.
Attenzione, pericolo di avvio automatico.
Cuidado, perigo de arranque automatico.

Peligro: control automético (circuito cerrado).
06epexHo, Hebe3areka aBTOMATUUHOrO 3arycKy.
Varoitus, automaattisen kédynnistyksen vaara.
Fare - automatisk oppstart.

OracHOCT - aBBTOMATCKO BKJlyUyBatbe.

Rrezik - ndezje automatike.

Opasnost - automatsko pokretanje.

Fara - automatisk start.

Fare - automatisk opstart.
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AIRPRESS ‘ compressoren Instruction manual for owner's use

EN

The product is used to lift motorbikes by the rear wheel.

Dimensions: 530 x 430 x 320 mm
Net weight: 3 kg

Warnings
1. The product must be assembled according to the diagram shown below.
2. Use the product only for its intended purpose.
3. Do not exceed the weight specified in the technical specifications.
4. Ensure thatthe ground is level.
5.

If any damage is noticed, discontinue use of the product and contact Airpress
Service.

Assembly diagram




EN Instruction manual for owner’s use ‘ compressoren
PART DESCRIPTION QUANTITY | PART DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
NO. NO.

1 HANDLE 1 7 WHEEL 4
2 BOLT 2 8 SMALL TUBE 4
3 CURVED 4 9 LEFT JOINT 1

WASHER
4 NECK 4 10 RIGHT U 1
ADAPTOR

S SUPPORT 2 11 KNOB 2
6 BOLT 2




LD | compressoren Instrukcje obstugi
‘ ‘ (Ttumaczenie oryginalnej instrukcji) PL

Produkt stuzy do podnoszenia motocykli za tylne koto.
Ostrzezenia

Produkt nalezy ztozy¢ zgodnie z przedstawionym schematem.
Produkt nalezy uzytkowac zgodnie z jego przeznaczeniem.

Nie nalezy przekracza¢ masy okreslonej w specyfikacji technicznej.
Upewnij sie, ze podtoze jest réwne.

aopwbd-

W przypadku zauwazenia jakichkolwiek uszkodzen nalezy zaprzesta¢ stosowania
produktu i skontaktowac sie z Serwisem Airpress.

Schemat montazu




PL Instrukcje obstugi
(Ttumaczenie oryginalnej instrukcji)

AIRPRESS ‘ compressoren

CZESC OPIS ILOSC | CZESC OPIS ILOSC

NR. NR.

1 UCHWYT 1 7 KOLO 4

2 SRUBA 2 8 MALA RURA 4

3 PODKLADKA 4 9 EACZNIK LEWY |1
ZAKRZYWIONA

4 NAKRETKA 4 10 PRAWY 1

ADAPTER U
5 WSPORNIK 2 11 POKRETLO 2
6 SRUBA 2




‘ compressoren _ Manuelle Bedienungsanleitung DE
(Ubersetzung der Originalanleitung)

Das Produkt dient zum Anheben von Motorradern am Hinterrad.

Abmessungen: 530 x 430 x 320 mm
Nettogewicht: 3 kg

Warnungen
1. Das Produkt muss gemaB dem abgebildeten Montageplan zusammengebaut
werden.
2. Verwenden Sie das Produkt ausschlieBlich fur den vorgesehenen Zweck.
3. Uberschreiten Sie nicht das in den technischen Daten angegebene maximale
Gewicht.
4. Achten Sie darauf, dass der Untergrund eben und stabil ist.
5. BeiFeststellung von Schaden stellen Sie die Verwendung des Produkts ein und
wenden Sie sich an den Airpress-Kundendienst.
Montageplan

10
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DE

Manuelle Bedienungsanleitung
(Ubersetzung der Originalanleitung)

AIRPRESS ‘ compressoren

TEIL- | BESCHREIBUNG MENGE | ARTIKELNR. | BESCHREIBUNG MENGE

NR.

1 GRIFFRAHMEN 1 7 RAD (LAUFROLLE) 4

2 SCHRAUBE M6 2 8 DISTANZHULLE 4
(KLEINES ROHR)

3 HALBSCHELLE 4 9 ADAPTER LINKS (U- | 1
FORM)

4 GEGENSTUCK zZU 4 10 ADAPTER RECHTS 1

HALBSCHELLE (U-FORM)
5 STUTZSTREBE 2 11 SPANNKNOPF 2
6 ACHSSCHRAUBE FU | 2

RAD

11



‘ compressoren Gebruiksaanwijzing NL
(Vertaling van de originele instructies)

12

Het product wordt gebruikt om motoren bij het achterwiel op te tillen.

Afmetingen: 530 x 430 x 320 mm
Nettogewicht: 3 kg

Waarschuwingen

1.

a bk wbn

Het product moet worden gemonteerd volgens de getoonde
montagehandleiding.

Gebruik het product in overeenstemming met het beoogde gebruik.

Overschrijd het gewicht dat in de technische specificaties staat niet.

Zorg ervoor dat de ondergrond vlak is.

Als er schade wordt geconstateerd, gebruik het product niet en neem contact op

met Airpress.

Montagehandleiding




NL

Gebruiksaanwijzing

(Vertaling van de originele instructies)

AIRPRESS ‘ compressoren

Onderdeelnu | Omschrij | Hoeveelh | Onderdeelnu | Omschrijving Hoeveelh

mmer ving eid mmer eid

1 HANDVAT | 1 7 WIEL 4

2 BOUT 2 8 VERBINDINGSB | 4
ulS

3 BORGRIN | 4 9 LINKERSCHARN | 1

G IER

4 MOER 4 10 RECHTERSCHA |1
RNIER

5 STEUN 2 11 KNOP 2

6 BOUT 2

13



AIRPRESS compressoren Manuel d'utilisation
‘ (traduction de l'original) FR

Le produit est utilisé pour soulever les motos par la roue arriere.

Dimensions : 530 x 430 x 320 mm
Poids net: 3 kg

Avertissements

Le produit doit étre assemblé conformément au schéma présenté ci-dessous.
Utilisez le produit selon l'usage auquel il est destiné.

Ne dépassez pas le poids indiqué dans les spécifications techniques.
Assurez-vous que la surface est plane.

ok owbd

Sivous constatez des dommages, cessez d'utiliser le produit et contactez le
service apres-vente d'Airpress.

Schéma d'assemblage

14



Manuel d'utilisation
(traduction de l'original)

AIRPRESS ‘ compressoren

NUM. DE | DESCRIPTION QUANTITE | NUM. DE | DESCRIPTION QUANTITE

PIECE PIECE

1 POIGNEE 1 7 ROUE 4

2 BOULON 2 8 PETIT TUBE 4

3 RONDELLE 4 9 JOINT GAUCHE 1

COURBEE

4 cou 4 10 ADAPTATEUR 1
DROITEN U

5 SUPPORT 2 11 POINT DE 2
VIGUEUR

6 BOULON 2

15



AIRPRESS compressoren Hasznalati utasitas
‘ (az eredeti forditasa) HU

A termék motorkerékparok hatsé keréknél fogva torténé emelésére szolgal.
Méretek: 530 x 430 x 320 mm Netto tomeg: 3 kg
Figyelmeztetések

A terméket a bemutatott rajz szerint kell 6sszeszerelni.

A terméket a rendeltetésének megfeleléen kell hasznalni.

Ne lépje tul a miszaki adatokban megadott sulyt.

Gy6z6djon meg rdla, hogy a talaj vizszintes.

Ha barmilyen sérulést észlel, hagyja abba a termék hasznalatat, és vegye fel a
kapcsolatot az Airpress szervizzel.

aopwbd-

Osszeszerelési abra

16



HU

Hasznalati utasitas

(az eredeti forditasa)

AIRPRESS ‘ compressoren

ALKATRESZSZ | LEIRAS MENNYISE | ALKATRESZSZ | LEIRAS MENNYISE
AM G AM G
1 FOGANTY | 1 7 KEREK 4
U
2 CSAVAR |2 8 KIS cSO 4
3 IVELT 4 9 BAL 1
BETET CSATLAKOZ
o)
4 DIO 4 10 JOBB 1
ADAPTER U
5 ZAROJEL |2 11 GOMB 2
6 CSAVAR |2

17



AIRPRESS ‘ compressoren Instructiuni de utilizare
(traducere a instructiunilor originale)

18

RO

Produsul este utilizat pentru ridicarea motocicletelor de la roata din spate.

Dimensiuni: 530 x 430 x 320 mm
Greutate neta: 3 kg

Avertismente

Produsul trebuie asamblat in conformitate cu diagrama prezentata.
Utilizati produsul in conformitate cu utilizarea prevazuta.

Nu depasiti greutatea specificata in specificatiile tehnice.
Asigurati-va ca suportul este plan.

o pr b

Daca observati orice deteriorare, intrerupeti utilizarea produsului si contactati
service-ul Airpress.

Schema de instalare




RO

Instructiuni de utilizare

(traducere a instructiunilor originale)

AIRPRESS ‘ compressoren

PARTEA DESCRIERE CANTITATE | PIESA DESCRIERE CANTITATE
NR. NR.
1 MANA 1 7 ROTITA 4
2 SURUB 2 8 TUB MICI 4
3 SAIBA 4 9 ARTICULATIE 1
CURBATA STANGA
4 GATUL 4 10 ADAPTOR 1
DREAPTA U
5 SUPORT 2 11 MNOB 2
6 SURUB 2

19



SK

| compressoren N&vod na obsluhu
(Preklad pévodného navodu)

Vyrobok sa pouziva na zdvihanie motocyklov za zadné koleso.

Rozmery: 530 x 430 x 320 mm
Cista hmotnost: 3 kg

Upozornenia

Vyrobok musi byt zostaveny v sulade s uvedenou schémou.

Vyrobok pouzivajte v sulade s jeho urcenim.

Neprekracujte hmotnost uvedenu v technickych Specifikaciach.

Dbaijte na to, aby bol podklad rovny.

Ak spozorujete akékolvek poskodenie, prestante vyrobok pouzivat a kontaktujte
servis Airpress.

o pr b

Schéma instalacie
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SK Navod na obsluhu
(Preklad pévodného navodu)

AIRPRESS ‘ compressoren

CAST POPIS KVALITA | CAST POPIS MNOZSTVO
C. C.
1 RUKOJET 1 7 KOLESO 4
2 SROUB 2 8 MALA RURA 4
3 ZAKRIVENA 4 9 LAVY SPOJ 1
PODLOZKA
4 Si) 4 10 PRAVY ADAPTER | 1
u
5 PODPORA 2 11 KLUC 2
6 SROUB 2

21



AIRPRESS ‘ compressoren Navodila za uporabo SI
(Prevod iz izvirne razlicice)

Izdelek se uporablja za dvigovanje motornih koles za zadnje kolo.

Dimenzije: 530 x 430 x 320 mm
Neto teza: 3 kg

Opozorila

Izdelek je treba sestaviti v skladu s prikazano shemo.
Izdelek uporabljajte v skladu s predvideno uporabo.

Ne prekoradite teze, navedene v tehni¢nih specifikacijah.
Prepricajte se, da je podlaga ravna.

o pr b

Ce opazite kakrsne koli poskodbe, prenehajte uporabljati izdelek in se obrnite na
servisno sluzbo Airpress.

Shema namestitve

22



SI Navodila za uporabo
(Prevod iz izvirne razliGice)

AIRPRESS ‘ compressoren

DEL OPIS KOLICINA | DEL OPIS KOLICINA

ST. ST.

1 ROCICA 1 7 KOLESO 4

2 VIJAK 2 8 MALA CEV 4

3 UKRIVLJEN PODLOZNI 4 9 LEVI SPOJ 1
ROBOTEK

4 KRCNA STRAN 4 10 DESNI 1

ADAPTER U
5 PODPORA 2 11 KROK 2
6 VIJAK 2

23



AIRPRESS compressoren , LietoSanas instrukcijas
‘ (originalas instrukcijas tulkojums) Lv

Izstradajums tiek izmantots motociklu pacelSanai ar aizmuguréjo riteni.

lzmeéri: 530 x 430 x 320 mm
Neto svars: 3 kg

Bridinajumi

Izstradajums jasamonté saskana ar attéloto shému.
Izstradajumu lietojiet saskana ar ta paredzéto lietojumu.
Neparsniedziet tehniskajas specifikacijas noradito svaru.
Parliecinieties, ka pamatne ir lidzena.

o pr b

Ja tiek pamaniti bojajumi, partrauciet produkta lietoSanu un sazinieties ar
Airpress servisu.

Uzstadisanas shéma

24



LV LietoSanas instrukcijas

(originalas instrukcijas tulkojums)

AIRPRESS ‘ compressoren

DALA | APRAKSTS KVANTITATS | DALA | APRAKSTS KVANTITATS

NR. NO.

1 ROKASTS 1 7 RITENS 4

2 BOLT 2 8 MAZA CAURULE 4

3 IZLIEKTA 4 9 KREISAIS 1
PAPLAKSNE SAVIENOJUMS

4 KAKLA 4 10 LABAIS ADAPTERIS | 1
LOCITAVA U

5 ATBALSTS 2 11 KNOB 2

6 SKRUVE 2

25



AIRPRESS ‘ compressoren Naudojimo instrukcija
(originalios instrukcijos vertimas)

Gaminys naudojamas motociklams uz galinio rato pakelti.

Matmenys: 530 x 430 x 320 mm
Grynasis svoris: 3 kg

Ispéjimai

Gaminj reikia surinkti pagal pateiktg schema.

Gaminj naudokite pagal paskirtj.

NevirSykite techninése specifikacijose nurodyto svorio.

Uztikrinkite, kad pagrindas buty lygus.

Pastebeéje pazeidimy, nutraukite gaminio naudojima ir kreipkités j "Airpress"”
aptarnavimo tarnyba.

ok owbd

Montavimo schema

26
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LT Naudojimo instrukcija

(originalios instrukcijos vertimas)

AIRPRESS ‘ compressoren

DALIS APRASYMAS KIEKIS | DALIES APRASYMAS KIEKIS

NR. NR.

1 RANKENA 1 7 RATAS 4

2 SRAIGTAS 2 8 MAZAS VAMZDELIS 4

3 ISLENKTA 4 9 KAIRE JUNGTIS 1
POVERZLE

4 NECK 4 10 DESINYSIS 1

ADAPTERIS U
5 PRIETAISAS 2 11 KNOB 2
6 SRAIGTAS 2

27



Q0IE» | compressoren Upute za rad
‘ ‘ (Prijevod izvornih uputa) HR

Proizvod se koristi za podizanje motocikala za straznji kotac.
Upozorenja

Proizvod treba sastaviti prema prilozenom dijagramu.

Proizvod treba koristiti u skladu s njegovom namjenom.

Tezina navedena u tehnickim specifikacijama ne smije se prekoraditi.

Pazite da je tlo ravno.

Ako primijetite bilo kakva oStecenja, prestanite koristiti proizvod i obratite se

aopwbd-

servisu Airpressa.

Dijagram montaze
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HR

Upute za rad

(Prijevod izvornih uputa)

AIRPRESS ‘ compressoren

BRO)J OPIS KOLICINA | BROJ OPIS KOLICINA

DIJELA DIJELA

1 RUCKA 1 7 KOTAC 4

2 VIJAK 2 8 MALA CIJEV 4

3 ZAKRIVLJENA 4 9 LIJEVI 1
PLOCICA KONEKTOR

4 ORAH 4 10 DESNI 1

ADAPTER U
5 ZAGRADA 2 11 GUMB 2
6 VIJAK 2

29



AIRPRESS ‘ compressoren Instrukéni manual pro pouziti uzivatele
(Preklad originalni verze)

CZ

Vyrobek se pouziva ke zvedani motocykll za zadni kolo.

Rozmeéry: 530 x 430 x 320 mm
Cistd hmotnost: 3 kg

Upozornéni

Vyrobek musi byt sestaven v souladu s uvedenym schématem.
Vyrobek pouzivejte v souladu s jeho uréenim.

Nepiekracujte hmotnost uvedenou v technickych specifikacich.
Zajistéte, aby byl podklad rovny.

Pokud zjistite jakékoliv poSkozeni, pfestante vyrobek pouzivat a kontaktujte servis
Airpress.

O s Db

Instalacni schéma
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CZ

Instrukeni manual pro pouziti uzivatele

(Preklad origindlni verze)

AIRPRESS ‘ compressoren

CAST POPIS MNOZSTVi | CAST POPIS MNOZSTVI
C. C.
1 RUKOJET 1 7 KOLO 4
2 SROUB 2 8 MALA TRUBKA 4
3 ZAKRIVENA 4 9 LEVY KLOUB 1
PODLOZKA
4 KRCNI 4 10 PRAVY ADAPTER | 1
U
5 PODPORA 2 11 KNOB 2
6 SROUB 2
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| compressoren Hi Kasutusjuhend
(Originaaljuhendi télge)

Toodet kasutatakse mootorrataste tdstmiseks tagaratta klljest.

Mé6tmed: 530 x 430 x 320 mm
Netokaal: 3 kg

Hoiatused

Toode tuleb kokku panna vastavalt naidatud skeemile.
Kasutage toodet vastavalt selle kasutusotstarbele.
Arge Uletage tehnilistes kirjeldustes esitatud kaalu.
Veenduge, et aluspind oleks tasane.

Kui méarkate kahjustusi, lopetage toote kasutamine ja votke Uhendust Airpressi
teenindusega.

O s Db

Paigaldusskeem

EE



EE Hi Kasutusjuhend
(Originaaljuhendi tdlge)

AIRPRESS ‘ compressoren

OSA KIRJELDUS KOGUS | OSA KIRJELDUS KOGUS

NO. NUMBER

1 KAEPAEL 1 7 RATAS 4

2 POLT 2 8 VAIKE TORU 4

3 KUMERATUD 4 9 VASAKPOOLNE 1
SEEELISED LIIGES

4 KAELA 4 10 PAREM ADAPTERU | 1

5 TOETUS 2 11 NUPU 2

6 POLT 2

33



AIRPRESS ‘compressoren Istruzioni per I'uso IT
(Traduzione delle istruzioni originali)

34

Il prodotto viene utilizzato per sollevare le motociclette afferrandole per la ruota
posteriore.

Dimensioni: 530 x 430 x 320 mm Peso netto: 3 kg
Avvertenze

Il prodotto deve essere assemblato secondo lo schema presentato.

Il prodotto deve essere utilizzato conformemente alla sua destinazione d'uso.
Non superare il peso specificato nelle specifiche tecniche.

Assicuratevi che il terreno sia livellato.

oprowbd

Se si notano danni, interrompere l'utilizzo del prodotto e contattare il servizio di
assistenza Airpress.

Schema di montaggio




IT

Istruzioni per l'uso

(Traduzione delle istruzioni originali)

AIRPRESS ‘ compressoren

N. DESCRIZIONE | QUANTITA | N. DESCRIZIONE QUANTITA

PARTE PARTE

1 MANIGLIA 1 7 RUOTA 4

2 VITE 2 8 TUBO PICCOLO 4

3 PAD CURVO 4 9 CONNETTORE 1
SINISTRO

4 NOCE 4 10 ADATTATORE DESTRO | 1
U

5 STAFFA 2 11 MANOPOLA 2

6 VITE 2
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QLEY» | compressoren Instrugbes de operagao
‘ ‘ (Tradugao das instrugdes originais) PT

O produto é utilizado para elevar motocicletas pela roda traseira.

Dimensodes: 530 x 430 x 320 mm
Peso liquido: 3 kg

Avisos
1. O produto deve ser montado de acordo com o diagrama apresentado.
2. Utilize o produto de acordo com a utilizagao prevista.
3. Néao exceda o peso indicado nas especificagcdes técnicas.
4. Certifique-se de que o piso esta nivelado.
5. Seobservar algum dano, pare de utilizar o produto e entre em contacto com o

servigo técnico da Airpress.

Esquema de instalacao

36



PT Instrugdes de operagao

(Tradugéo das instrugdes originais)

AIRPRESS ‘ compressoren

N.°DA | DESCRICAO | QUANTIDADE | PECA | DESCRICAO QUANTIDADE
PECA N.o
1 PEGA 1 7 RODA 4
2 PERNO 2 8 TUBO PEQUENO | 4
3 ARANDELA 4 9 JUNTA 1

CURVA ESQUERDA
4 COLO 4 10 ADAPTADOR 1

DIREITO U

5 SUPORTE 2 11 POMO 2
6 PERNO 2
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ES

AIRPRESS ‘ compressoren Manual de instrucciones
(traduccion del original)

El producto se utiliza para elevar motocicletas por la rueda trasera.

Dimensiones: 530 x 430 x 320 mm
Peso neto: 3 kg

Advertencias

El producto debe montarse de acuerdo con el diagrama mostrado.
Utilice el producto de acuerdo con el uso previsto.

No supere el peso indicado en las especificaciones técnicas.
Asegurese de que el suelo esté nivelado.

o pr b

Si observa algun dano, deje de utilizar el producto y pdngase en contacto con el
servicio técnico de Airpress.

Esquema de instalacion
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ES

Manual de instrucciones
(traduccién del original)

AIRPRESS ‘ compressoren

N° DE DESCRIPCION CANTIDAD | PIEZA DESCRIPCION CANTIDAD
PIEZA NO.
1 MANGO 1 7 RUEDA 4
2 PERNO 2 8 TUBO PEQUENO 4
3 ARANDELA 4 9 JUNTA IZQUIERDA | 1
CURVA
4 CUELLO 4 10 ADAPTADOR 1
DERECHO U
5 SOPORTE 2 11 POMO 2
6 PERNO 2
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AIRPRESS ‘ compressoren IHCTpYKUia 3 ekcryaTauir UA
(Mepeknapn opuriHanbHOI IHCTPYKLT)

40

Bupib BUKOpPUCTOBYETLCA ANA NiANOMY MOTOLMKIB 3a 3a4HE KOJECO.

Po3Mipn: 530 x 430 x 320 MM Bara HeTTO: 3 KT

Monepen>keHHA

1.
2.

Bupib HeobxigHO 3ibpaTu 3rigHO 3 HaBEAEHOK CXEMOHO.

MpoaykT HeobXiAHO BUKOPUCTOBYBATU BiANOBIAHO A0 MOrO LiNbOBOro
NPU3Ha4YeHHA.

He nepesuLlyinTe Bary, 3a3Ha4YeHy B TEXHIYHUX XapaKTepUCcTuKax.
lNepekoHanTeca, WO 3eM/sa piBHA.

AKLLO BM NOMITUNN Byab-AKi NOLLKOAXKEHHS, MPUMNUHITL BUKOPUCTaHHA BUPoby Ta
3BEPHITbCA A0 cny>Xbu niaTpnMkm Airpress.

CxeMa cknapaHHA




UA

[HCTpYyKUiA 3 ekcryaTauir
(Mepeknag opuriHaNbHOT IHCTPYKLIT)

AIRPRESS ‘ compressoren

HOMEP onuc KINbKICTb | HOMEP onuc KINbKICTb

YACTUHU YACTUHU

1 PYYKA 1 7 KOJIECO 4

2 FBUHT 2 8 MAJIEHbKA 4
TPYBA

3 BUMHYTA 4 9 NIBNI 1

nAQd PO3'EM

4 rOPIX 4 10 MPABNI 1
AOANTEP U

5 KPOHLUTEWH | 2 11 PYUKA 2

6 FBUHT 2

41
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‘ compressoren Kéayttoohjeet

(Alkuperaisen ohjeen k&annos)

Tuotetta kaytetadn moottoripydrien nostamiseen takapydrasta.

Mitat: 530 x 430 x 320 mm
Nettopaino: 3 kg

Varoitukset

Tuote on koottava esitetyn kaavion mukaisesti.
Kayta tuotetta sen kayttotarkoituksen mukaisesti.
Ala ylita teknisissa tiedoissa ilmoitettua painoa.
Varmista, etta alusta on tasainen.

o pr b

Jos havaitset vaurioita, lopeta tuotteen kaytto ja ota yhteytta Airpress-huoltoon.

Asennuskaavio

Fl



Fl

Kayttoohjeet

(Alkuperaisen ohjeen kdannos)

AIRPRESS ‘ compressoren

OSA NRO. | KUVAUS MAARA [ OSAN NRO | KUVAUS MAARA
1 KASIKAHVA 1 7 PYORA 4

2 PULTTI 2 8 PIENI PUTKI 4

3 KAAREVA ALUSLEVY | 4 9 VASEMPI LIITOS | 1

4 KAULA 4 10 OIKEASOVITINU | 1

5 TUKI 2 11 NUPPI 2

6 PULTTI 2
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AIRPRESS ‘ compressoren Bruksanvisning
(Oversettelse fra originalversjonen)

Produktet brukes til & lgfte motorsykler i bakhjulet.

Dimensjoner: 530 x 430 x 320 mm
Nettovekt: 3 kg

Advarsler

Produktet ma monteres i samsvar med det viste diagrammet.
Bruk produktet i samsvar med tiltenkt bruk.

Ikke overskrid vekten som er angitt i de tekniske spesifikasjonene.
Sgrg for at underlaget er plant.

o pr b

Hvis du oppdager skader, ma du slutte a bruke produktet og kontakte Airpress
Service.

Installasjonsdiagram
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NO

Bruksanvisning

(Oversettelse fra originalversjonen)

AIRPRESS ‘ compressoren

DEL NR. | BESKRIVELSE | ANTALL | DEL NR. | BESKRIVELSE ANTALL
1 HANDTAK 1 7 HJUL 4

2 BOLT 2 8 SMALL TUBE 4

3 KURVET SKIVE | 4 9 LEFT JOINT 1

4 HALS 4 10 HBYRE ADAPTER U | 1

5 ST@TTE 2 11 KNOBB 2

6 BOLT 2
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AIRPRESS ‘ compressoren YNaTCTBO 3a KOPUCTEHE M K
(MpeBoa of opurvHanHaTa Bep3auja)

46

Mpon3BoaoT ce KOPUCTU 3a KpeBatbe MOTOLIMK/IN Ha 3a4HUTE TpKana.
Oumen3nn: 530 x 430 x 320 mm Heto TexknHa: 3 Kr
MpenpynpenyBamwa

MponsBoaooT Mopa ga ce CoCTaBu cnopeq npukakaHata ema.
MponsBoaooT Mopa Aa ce KOPUCTU BO COMMTacHOCT CO HeroeaTa HaMeHa.
He ja HagMUHyBajTe TEXXMHATA HaBeAeHa BO TEXHMUKUTE cneynbunkaumm.
Ocurypajte ce geka 3eMjaTa e paMHa.

apr b=

[okonky 3abenexxute 6uno Kakea LUTETa, NPECTAHETE Aa 0 KOPUCTUTE
NpPou3BOA0T N KOHTaKTMpajTe ro Airpress Service.

Awnjarpam Ha cknonyBamwe




M K YNaTCTBO 33 KOPUCTEH-E
(MpeBoA oA opUrvHanHaTa Bep3avja)

AIRPRESS ‘ compressoren

OEN onuc KOJIMYNHA | OEN ornuc KOJTIMYMHA
bP. BP.
1 PAYKA 1 7 TPKANO 4
2 3ABPT 2 8 MAJIA LIEBKA 4
3 3AKPNEHA 4 9 JIEB KOHEKTOP | 1

noanora
4 HYT 4 10 NECEH 1

AOAMNTEP U

5 3AIPALA 2 11 KOMYE 2
6 3ABPT 2
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‘ compressoren Manual pérdorimi
(Pérkthim nga versioni origjinal)

48

SQ

Produkti pérdoret pér té ngritur motocikletat nga rrota e pasme.
Pérmasat: 530 x 430 x 320 mm Pesha neto: 3 kg
Paralajmérime

Produkti duhet t&€ montohet sipas diagramit té paragitur.

Produkti duhet té pérdoret né pérputhje me géllimin e tij té synuar.
Mos e tejkaloni peshén e specifikuar né specifikimet teknike.
Sigurohuni g€ toka té jeté e niveluar.

aphr b=

Nése vini re ndonjé démtim, ndérpritni pérdorimin e produktit dhe kontaktoni
Shérbimin e Airpress.

Diagrami i montimit




SQ

Manual pérdorimi

(Pérkthim nga versioni origjinal)

AIRPRESS ‘ compressoren

PJESA NR. | PERSHKRIMI | SASIA | PJESANR. | PERSHKRIMI SASIA
1 DOREZE 1 7 Rroté 4

2 VIDHE 2 8 TUB | VOGEL 4

3 Bllok i lakuar | 4 9 LIDHESI | MAJTE 1

4 ARRA 4 10 PERSHTATESI | DJATHTE U | 1

5 KLASE 2 11 KNOB 2

6 VIDHE 2

49



SR

AIRPRESS ‘ compressoren Uputstvo za upotrebu
(Prevod iz originalne verzije)

Mpon3Boa ce KOPUCTU 3a NogM3are MOTOLMKana 3a 3a4Hbu ToYak.
Onmensuje: 530 x 430 x 320 MM HeTo TexxuHa: 3 kr

Ynosopewa

Mponseoa Mopa 6UTK cacTaB/beEH NpeMa NpeacTaB/bEHOM Anjarpamy.
Mponseon ce Mopa KOPUCTUTU Y CKlady Ca HEroBOM HAMEHOM.

He npekopauyjte TeXXnHy HaBeaeHy y TEXHUUKMM cneyndukauymjama.

YBepuTe ce gaje Tno paBHo.

Ako npuMeTnTe 6UNO0 KakBO oLLTEREHE, MPECTaHNUTE Aa KOPUCTUTE NPOU3BOA U

aopwbd-

KOHTaKTMpajTe cepeuc KoMnaHumje Airpress.

Aujarpam MoHTaXke
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SR Uputstvo za upotrebu
(Prevod iz originalne verzije)

AIRPRESS ‘ compressoren

BPOJ ornuc KOJIMYNHA | BPOJ ornuc KOJIMYNHA
OENA OENA
1 PYYKA 1 7 TOYAK 4
2 LLIPAD 2 8 MAJIA LIEB 4
3 3AKPVBJ/BEHA 4 9 NNEBU 1
N1IO4YNLA KOHEKTOP
4 Opax 4 10 OECHW 1
AOAMNTEP U
5 3AIPALA 2 11 OYIrME 2
6 LLIPA® 2
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SV

AIRPRESS ‘ compressoren B Bruksanvisning
(Overséttning fran originalversionen)

Produkten anvands for att lyfta motorcyklar i bakhjulet.

Matt: 530 x 430 x 320 mm
Nettovikt: 3 kg

Varningar

Produkten maste monteras i enlighet med den visade ritningen.
Anvand produkten i enlighet med dess avsedda anvandning.
Overskrid inte den vikt som anges i de tekniska specifikationerna.
Se till att underlaget ar plant.

o pr b

Om nagon skada upptéacks ska du sluta anvanda produkten och kontakta
Airpress Service.

Installationsschema
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SV

Bruksanvisning

(Overséttning frén originalversionen)

AIRPRESS ‘ compressoren

DEL NR. | BESKRIVNING | ANTAL | DEL NR. | BESKRIVNING ANTAL
1 HANDTAG 1 7 HJUL 4

2 BULT 2 8 LITET ROR 4

3 BOJDA BRICKOR | 4 9 VANSTER LED 1

4 HALS 4 10 HOGER ADAPTER U | 1

5 STOD 2 11 KNOPP 2

6 BULT 2
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AIRPRESS compressoren Brugsanvisning
“ (overseettelse fra originalversionen) DK

Produktet bruges til at lgfte motorcykler i baghjulet.

Mal: 530 x 430 x 320 mm
Nettoveegt: 3 kg

Advarsler

Produktet skal samles i overensstemmelse med det viste diagram.
Brug produktet i overensstemmelse med dets tilsigtede brug.
Overskrid ikke den vaegt, der er angivet i de tekniske specifikationer.
Sgrg for, at underlaget er plant.

o pr b

Hvis du opdager skader, skal du stoppe med at bruge produktet og kontakte
Airpress Service.

Installationsdiagram
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Brugsanvisning

(overseettelse fra originalversionen)

AIRPRESS ‘ compressoren

DEL NR. | BESKRIVELSE MZENGDE | DEL NR. | BESKRIVELSE KVANTUM
1 HANDTAG 1 7 HJUL 4

2 BOLT 2 8 SMALL TUBE 4

3 CURVED WASHER | 4 9 LEFT JOINT 1

4 HALS 4 10 H@JRE ADAPTER U | 1

5 ST@TTE 2 11 KNOB 2

6 BOLT 2
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| compressoren Leidbeiningarhandbdk fyrir eiganda
(pydd ur frumtextanum)

IS

Varan er notud til ad lyfta métorhjélum med afturhjélinu.

Vidvaranir
1. Varan verdur ad vera sett saman samkveemt skyringarmyndinni hér ad nedan.
2. Notid voruna eingongu i tileetludum tilgangi.
3. Ekkifara yfir pa pyngd sem tilgreind er i taekniforskriftunum.
4. Gakktu ur skugga um ad jordin sé jofn.
5. Efeinhverjar skemmdir eru vartar skal haetta notkun vorunnar og hafa samband

vid pjénustuver Airpress.

Samsetningarmynd
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IS

Leidbeiningarhandbok fyrir eiganda
(bydd ur frumtextanum)

AIRPRESS ‘ compressoren

HLUTANR. | LYSING MAGN | HLUTANR. | LYSING MAGN
1 HANDLEGG 1 7 HJOL 4

2 BOLT 2 8 LITIL ROR 4

3 Boginn pvottavél | 4 9 VINSTRI LIDUR 1

4 HALS 4 10 Haegri U millistykki | 1

5 STUBDNINGUR |2 11 HNAPPUR 2

6 BOLT 2
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AIRPRESS ‘ compressoren Gebrauchsanweisung fir de Besétzer LU
(iwwersat aus dem Original)

Dést Produkt gétt benotzt fir Motorrieder um hénneschte Rad ze hiewen.

Warnungen

1. D'Produkt muss no dem Diagramm hei énnendrénner zesummegesat ginn.

2. Benotzt d'Produkt némme fir sdin virgesinnten Zweck.

3. lwwerschreit net d'Gewiicht, dat an den techneschen Spezifikatioune
spezifizéiert ass.

4. Vergeweéssert lech, datt de Buedem glaichméisseg ass.

5. Wann iergendeen Schued festgestallt gétt, stoppt d'Benotzung vum Produkt a
kontaktéiert den Airpress Service.

Montagediagramm
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LU

Gebrauchsanweisung fir de Besétzer
(iwwersat aus dem Original)

AIRPRESS ‘ compressoren

DEEL BESCHREIWUNG | QUANTITEIT | DEEL BESCHREIWUNG | QUANTITEI
NR. NR. T

1 Greff 1 7 RAD 4

2 BOLT 2 8 KLENG REIER 4

3 Gekierzte Scheif |4 9 Lénks Gelenk 1

4 HALS 4 10 RIETS U-ADAPTER | 1

5 Ennerstétzung 2 11 KNAPP 2

6 BOLT 2
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AIRPRESS ‘ compressoren [HCTPYKUbIA Na sKerslyaTalbli 41 ynaganbHika BY

(NnepaknaaseHas 3 apbiriHana)

Bbipab BbikapbicTOyBaeLLa ANs y3abiMy MaTtalbiknay 3a 3aaHsae Kona.

ManapagyKaHHi
1. Bbipab HeabxogHa cabpauby agnaBeaHacli ca cxeMaln, naka3aHam Hidkan.
2. BebikapbicTOoyBanue NpaayKT TOMNbKi Na Aro npambiM NPbI3HAY3HHI.
3. He nepaBbillalnLe Bary, ykazaHyr Y TOXHIUHbIX XapaKTapbICTbIKaXx.
4. TllepakaHanuecs, LUTO 3AM/IA POYyHas.
5.

Kani Bbl 3ayBaxkbini AKiA-HeOyA3b NaLLKOAXKAHHI, CMbIHILE BbiIKapblCTaHHE Bbipaby
i 3BAPHiLecAa y cny>kby naatpbiMKi Airpress.

Cxema 360pKi

v @
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BY

[HCTpyKUbIA Na sKcnTyaTaupbli 419 ynafanbHika
(nepaknaaseHas 3 apbiriHana)

AIRPRESS ‘ compressoren

HYMAP | AMICAHHE KOJIbKACLUb | HYMAP | ANICAHHE KOJIbKACLLb

YACTKI YACTKI

1 PYYKA 1 7 KOJIA 4

2 BONT 2 8 MAJIEHbKASA 4
TPYBA

3 BbIFHYTAA 4 9 JIEBbI CYCTAY |1

LWAMBA

4 LWblS 4 10 MPABbI U- 1
NAObIXOOHIK

5 NAOTPbIMKA | 2 11 PYUKA 2

6 BONT 2
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‘ compressoren PBHKOBOACTBO 3a yrnoTpe6a 3a ynoTpeda 0T CO6CTBEHMKA
(NpeBeaeHo OT opuUriHana)

npO,EI,yKTBT ce na3nosidea 3a nopamraHe Ha MOToUUK/IETU OT 3agHaTa ryma.

MpepynpexxaeHus

MpoaoykTsT TPA6Ba Aa 6bae crnobeH cnopen NnokasaHaTa NoO-A40/Yy CXeMa.
M3nons3BanTte Nnpoaykrta caMo rno npeaHasHadeHue.

He npeBuLlaBanTe TErN0OTO, MOCOYEHO B TEXHUYECKUTE creymndukaumn.
YBepeTe ce, Ye NOBBbPXHOCTTA € paBHa.

ok~ owbd-

Ako 3abenexuTte HAKaKBM NoBpeaun, npeycrtaHoseTe ynotpebaTta Ha npoaykTa u
ce cBbpxkeTe c Airpress Service.

CxeMa Ha crno6aBsaHe

BG




BG

AIRPRESS ‘ compressoren

PbKOBOACTBO 3a ynoTpeba 3a ynoTpeda OT CO6CTBEHNKA

(NpeBeaeHo OT opuUriHana)

MAPTEH | ONMMCAHUE KOJTMYECTBO | YACT | ONNCAHUE KOJTMYECTBO

HOMEP

1 Opb>XKKa 1 7 KOJIENO 4

2 BONT 2 8 MAJIKATPBBA | 4

3 N3BUTA 4 9 NNABA 1
MOAJTOXKA CbEAVMHEHNE

4 LUMINKA 4 10 LECEH U 1

ALDAMNTEP
5 NMOAAOPBXKA |2 11 KOMM4YE 2
6 BONT 2
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‘ compressoren Eyxelpidlo 0dnyLwv yla xpron aro tov IOoKTATN
(HeTAppacn amod To TPWTOTUTIO)

To poiodv xpnotpotoleital yia tnv aviPwon HOTOCIKAETWY ato Tov Ttiow TPoXO.

Mpoewdomnonoelg

To tpoiodv péTel va cuvappoloynBeil cOpPPWvVA Pe TO TTAPAKATW JLdypapua.
Xpnolotoleite To TtPOLOV HOVO yid TOV TIPOOPLOHO TOU.

Mnv uttepBaivete to BApog Tou KabopideTal oTIC TEXVIKEC Ttpodlaypadec.
BeBawwBeite otL to £dadog eival emtimedo.

Eav mapatnpnoste omoladnmote {nutd, dLIakOYTE TN XPrGon ToU TIPoilovTog Kal
EMIKOWVWVNOTE Pe TNV Airpress Service.

nhobdp=

Awaypappa cuvappoAoynong

GR




GR

Eyxelpidlo 0dnyLwv yla xpron aro tov IOoKTATN
(HeTAppaon arod To TPWTOTUTIO)

AIRPRESS ‘ compressoren

AP. | MEPITPA®H MOZOTHTA | AP. | MEPIFPA®H MOZOTHTA
1 NABH 1 7 | TPOXOz 4

2 MMOYAQNI 2 8 MIKPOZ ZQAHNAZ 4

3 KAMITYAH POAAKI | 4 9 | APIZTEPH APOPQZH | 1

4 | NAAIMOZ 4 10 | AEZIOZ AAATITOPAZ | 1

5 | YNOzTHPIZH 2 11 | KOYMII 2

6 MMOYAQNI 2
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‘ compressoren Sahibinin kullanimina yonelik kullanim kilavuzu TR

(orijinalinden gevrilmistir)

Uriin, motosikletleri arka tekerleklerinden kaldirmak icin kullanilr.

Uyarilar

Uriin, asagida gdsterilen semaya gére monte edilmelidir.
Uriind yalnizca kullanim amaci dogrultusunda kullanin.
Teknik 6zelliklerde belirtilen agirigi asmayin.

Zeminin duz oldugundan emin olun.

ok owbd-~

Herhangi bir hasar fark edilirse, Grintn kullanimini durdurun ve Airpress Servisi
ile iletisime gecin.

Montaj semasi




TR

Sahibinin kullanimina yonelik kullanim kilavuzu

(orijinalinden gevrilmistir)

AIRPRESS ‘ compressoren

PARCA NO. | ACIKLAMA | MIKTAR | PARCA NO | ACIKLAMA MIKTAR
1 KULP 1 7 TEKERLEK 4

2 CIVAT 2 8 KUCUK TUP 4

3 Kavisli Pul | 4 9 SOL BAGLANTI |1

4 BOYUN 4 10 SAG U ADAPTOR | 1

5 DESTEK 2 11 DUGME 2

6 CIVAT 2
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AIRPRESS ‘ compressoren Lamhleabhar treoracha le husaid ag an uinéir IE
(aistrithe 6n mbunleagan)

Usaidtear an tairge chun gluaisrothair a ardu leis an roth cuil.

Rabhaidh

Ni mér an tairge a chur le chéile de réir an léaraide thios.

N4& husaid an tairge ach amhain chun a chuspéir beartaithe.

Na saraigh an meachan ata sonraithe sna sonraiochtai teicniula.

Cinntigh go bhfuil an talamh cothrom.

Ma thugtar faoi deara aon damaiste, scor d’usaid an tairge agus déan teagmhail
le Seirbhis Airpress.

arowbn=

Léaraid tionail




IE

Lamhleabhar treoracha le huisaid ag an Uinéir
(aistrithe 6n mbunleagan)

AIRPRESS ‘ compressoren

Uimhir CUR SiOS CAINNIUINT | Uimbhir CUR SiOS CAINNIUINT

Chuid Chuid

1 LAIMHSEAIL 1 7 ROTH 4

2 BOLT 2 8 FEABHAN 4
BEAG

3 NIOCHAN 4 9 ALT CLE 1

CUARTHA

4 MUINEAL 4 10 Qiriuntair 1
Deas U

5 TACAIOCHT 2 11 CNAB 2

6 BOLT 2
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‘ compressoren

Airpress Polska Sp. z 0.0.
ul. Rynkowa 156

62-081 Przezmierowo
www.airpress.net
info@airpress.net






